## 2022 GOLF COURSE RATES



## IF YOU ARE INTERESTED IN GROUP RATES (12 OR MORE PLAYERS), AS WELL AS TOURNAMENT PRICING, PLEASE CALL 541.923.4653.

Rates are subject to change.	RESORT	RESORT COURSE		COURSE	CHALLENGE COURSE
	18 holes	9 holes	18 holes	9 holes	18 holes
THROUGH MAY 20, 2022					
Open - 1:59pm	\$59	\$35	\$64	\$44	\$44
Open - 1:59pm (Resident/Guest)	\$44	\$29	\$64	\$44	\$44
After 2PM	\$40	\$29	\$44	\$44	\$34
MAY 21 - OCTOBER 10, 2022	net con				
Open - 10:59am	\$81	\$49	\$84	\$54	\$49
11:00am - 2:59pm	\$71	\$44	\$79	\$54	\$49
After 3pm	\$44	\$44	\$54	\$54	\$39
Open - 10:59am (Resident/Guest)	\$61	\$44	\$84	\$54	\$49
11:00am - 2:59pm (Resident/Guest)	\$53	\$44	\$79	\$54	\$49
After 3pm (Resident/Guest)	\$44	\$44	\$54	\$54	\$39
OCTOBER 11 - NOVEMBER 23, 2022					
Open - 1:59pm	\$59	\$35	\$64	\$44	\$44
Open - 1:59pm (Resident/Guest)	\$44	\$29	\$64	\$44	\$44
After 2PM	\$40	\$29	\$44	\$44	\$34
NOVEMBER 24 - DECEMBER 31, 2022					
All Day	\$39	\$25	\$39	\$25	\$29
All Day (Resident/Guest)	\$35	\$25	\$39	\$25	\$29
CART & AND RENTAL CLUBS - YEAR ROUND					
Golf Carts (per rider)	\$19	\$13	\$19	\$13	\$19
Golf Carts (Resident/Guest)	\$14	\$10	\$19	\$13	\$19
Pull Carts	\$7	\$5	\$7	\$5	\$7
Rental Clubs	\$45	\$25	\$45	\$25	\$45
DRIVING RANGES - YEAR ROUND					
Bucket of Balls	\$7		\$7		\$7
Bucket of Balls (Resident/Guest)	\$5		\$7		\$7

## PUTTING COURSE RATES - ADULTS \$12 • JUNIORS (6-17) \$7 • 5 & UNDER FREE

## JUNIOR GOLF RATES (17 AND UNDER)

After 3pm (or 2pm Shoulder season) - No charge with Adult, without Adult \$10 (Resort & Ridge Courses) \$5 (Challenge Course).

Adults playing with Juniors after 3pm (or 2pm Shoulder season) will receive \$10 off their green fee.

Accompanied Juniors may ride in a cart anytime at 50% off per seat fee.